
Huawei 34060621 Datablad

Huawei BiDi Transceiver eSFP, 1310nm Tx, 1490nm Rx, 125M~2,67Gbps, -5dBm~0dBm, -18dBm, LC, SM, 15km, -10~85
degC

34060621

34060621 - Äkta Huawei 2.5G-15km-SM-BIDI-SFP BiDi Transceiver eSFP, 1310nm Tx, 1490nm Rx, 125M~2.67Gbps,

-5dBm~0dBm, -18dBm, 1~5km, 1~5km
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